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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BEFORE THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION

Joseph J. Simons, Chairman

COMMISSIONERS:
Noah Joshua Phillips
Rohit Chopra
Rebecca Kelly Slaughter
Christine S. Wilson
In the Matter of )
)
LotaData, Inc. ) DOCKET NO.
a corporation )
)
)
COMPLAINT

The Federal Trade Commissi¢t-TC”), having reason to believe tHattaData Inc., a
corporation, haviolated the Federal Trade Commission Act (“FTC Act”), and it appearing to the

Commission that this proceeding is in the public interest, alleges:

1. RespondentotaData,Inc. is a Delaware corporatiavith its principal office or place of
business at69 11th Stree (r)-1Tr 0.2 Tw 3-17 ()]

Pagel of 3





https://www.privacyshield.gov/welcome
https://www.privacyshield.gov/list



https://www.privacyshield.gov/

	Privacy Shield
	LotaData complies with the EU-U.S. Privacy Shield Framework and the Swiss-U.S. Privacy Shield Framework as set forth by the U.S. Department of Commerce regarding the collection, use, and retention of personal information transferred from the European ...
	Violations of Section 5 of the FTC Act

